THANKSGIVING
COMPLETE DINNER

ALL INCLUSIVE

e

Whole Roasted Turkey with Gravy gS&&
Choice of Homemade Stuffing
Choice of Potato
Cranberry Sauce

* Choice of Vegetable
* Choice of Pie
SERVES | TURKEY SIZE | PREMIUM | ALL NATURAL |
4-8 12 - 14 Ib. $170 $190
8-10 18 - 201b. $250 $280
10 - 15 22 -251b. $270 $300
PLEASE CIRCLE YOUR CHOICES ABOVE AND BELOW
Please select stuffing: Apricot Stuffing Sausage Stuffing Chestnut Stuffing
Please select potato: .Candled Yams Roasted Sweet Potatoes Mashed Potatoes
(with marshmallows)
Please select Sautéed Broccoli with String Beans Creamed Sweet Honeyed
vegetable: Garlic & Oil Almondine Spinach Corn Carrots
Please select pie: Apple Pumpkin Sweet Potato | Coconut Custard
Name:
Address:
Tel. Number:
Pickup Date: . . Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday,
P Please circle one: November 26 November 27 November 28
Pickup Time:
Special
Instructions:

We wish you a Happy Thanksgiving Holiday!




Morton Williams
Wishes You and

Your Family a
Happy Thanksgiving
Holiday

Complete order form
and return to
Deli Counter

Full service catering

and event planning:
646-623-6129 (Ralph)

Please place all
orders by:
Monday,
November 25"

All orders may be
picked up on:
Thursday,
November 28th

il (i

Name:

Thanksgiving Holiday Menu

Butternut Squash Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Turkey Orzo Soup
Mushroom Barley Soup

Stuffed Mushrooms
Quiche(all varieties)
Cold Antipasto
Mozzarella and Tomato

12 1b. Avg
181b. Avg

12 1b. Avg
181b. Avg

Roasted Turkey Breast
Brisket of Beef w/

Caramelized Onions & Thyme

Herb Crusted Boneless
Rack of Lamb
Poached Salmon

Meat Lasagna

Cheese Lasagna

Apricot Stuffing
Sausage Stuffing
Chestnut Stuffing
Honeyed Carrots

New Potatoes w/
Rosemary & Garlic
Candied Sweet Potatoes
String Beans Almondine
Wild Rice w/ Cranberries
Gravy- Turkey or Brown
Cranberry Sauce

Pumpkin Pie (10”)

Apple Pie (10™)

Dutch Apple Crumb (10”)
Fruit Platter (6-71bs.)

Soups
Serves 2-3
Serves 2-3
Serves 2-3
Serves 2-3

Appetizers
Serves 4-6
Serves 4-6
Serves 4-6
Serves 4-6

Premium Roasted Turkey
Serves 6-8
Serves 10-12

Bell & Evans All Natural
Serves 6-8
Serves 10-12

$11/quart
$11/quart
$11/quart
$11/quart

$15/half pan
$11/each
$30/each

$17/tray

$80

$100

$90

$110

Other Entrees(1/2 Tray, 3lb avg.)

Serves 8-10

Serves 8-10

Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10

Accompaniments
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10

Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10

Desserts
Serves 4-6
Serves 4-6
Serves 4-6
Serves 10-12

Telephone:

$80/tray
$90/tray

$99/tray

$90/tray

$60/tray
$55/tray

$40/tray
$40/tray
$40/tray
$40/tray

$40/tray
$40/tray
$40/tray
$40/tray
$9/quart
$5/pint

$20/each
$20/each
$20/each
$70/tray

PLEASE INDICATE AMOUNTS ABOVE AND COMPLETE ORDER FORM ON NEXT PAGE



Thanksgiving Holiday Menu 2018 Order Form

Please Complete Information Below

Name:

Address:

Tel. Number:

Email Address:

Pick Up Date: Tuesday, November 26"
Wednesday, November 27t

Thursday, November 28™"

Please Circle

Pick Up Time: 11AM 1PM 4PM

Special Instructions

Payment Information

Credit Card Type: VISA MasterCard AMEX

Credit Card Number:

Expiration Date:

Signature:

PLEASE PLACE ORDERS BY MONDAY, NOVEMBER 25th



