

THANKSGIVING COMPLETE DINNER

ALL INCLUSIVE

- Whole Roasted Turkey with Gravy
- Choice of Homemade Stuffing
- Choice of Potato
- Cranberry Sauce
- Choice of Vegetable
- Choice of Pie



SERVES	TURKEY SIZE	PREMIUM	ALL NATURAL
4 - 8	12 - 14 lb.	\$170	\$190
8 - 10	18 - 20lb.	\$250	\$280
10 - 15	22 - 25 lb.	\$270	\$300

PLEASE CIRCLE YOUR CHOICES ABOVE AND BELOW

Please select stuffing:	Apricot Stuffing	Sausage S	tuffing	Chestnu	t Stuffing
Please select potato:	Candied Yams (with marshmallows)	Roasted Sweet Potatoes		Mashed Potatoes	
Please select vegetable:	Sautéed Broccoli with Garlic & Oil	String Beans Almondine	Creamed Spinach	Sweet Corn	Honeyed Carrots
Please select pie:	Apple	Pumpkin	Sweet Potato	Cocor	nut Custard

Name:				
Address:				
Tel. Number:				
Pickup Date:	Please circle one:	Tuesday, November 26	Wednesday, November 27	Thursday, November 28
Special Instructions:	Pickup Time:			



Morton Williams
Wishes You and
Your Family a
Happy Thanksgiving
Holiday

Complete order form and return to Deli Counter

Full service catering and event planning: 646-623-6129 (Ralph)

Please place all orders by:
Monday,
November 25^h

All orders may be picked up on:
Thursday,
November 28th



Thanksgiving Holiday Menu

	<u>Soups</u>	
Butternut Squash Soup	Serves 2-3	\$11/quart
Chicken Noodle Soup	Serves 2-3	\$11/quart
Turkey Orzo Soup	Serves 2-3	\$11/quart
Mushroom Barley Soup	Serves 2-3	\$11/quart
	<u>Appetizers</u>	
Stuffed Mushrooms	Serves 4-6	\$15/half pan
Quiche(all varieties)	Serves 4-6	\$11/each
Cold Antipasto	Serves 4-6	\$30/each
Mozzarella and Tomato	Serves 4-6	\$17/tray
,	Premium Roasted Turke	v
12 lb. Avg	Serves 6-8	\$80
18lb. Avg	Serves 10-12	\$100
1	Pall 9 Evans All Natura	1
	Bell & Evans All Natura	<u>*</u> \$90
12 lb. Avg	Serves 6-8	\$90
18lb. Avg	Serves 10-12	\$110
<u>Oth</u>	er Entrees(1/2 Tray, 3lb	avg.)
Roasted Turkey Breast	Serves 8-10	\$80/tray
Brisket of Beef w/		
Caramelized Onions & Thyme	Serves 8-10	\$90/tray
Herb Crusted Boneless		
Rack of Lamb	Serves 8-10	\$99/tray
Poached Salmon	Serves 8-10	\$90/tray
Meat Lasagna	Serves 8-10	\$60/tray
Cheese Lasagna	Serves 8-10	\$55/tray
	Accompaniments	
Apricot Stuffing	Serves 8-10	\$40/tray
Sausage Stuffing	Serves 8-10	\$40/tray
Chestnut Stuffing	Serves 8-10	\$40/tray
Honeyed Carrots	Serves 8-10	\$40/tray
New Potatoes w/	Serves 0-10	540/tlay
Rosemary & Garlic	Serves 8-10	\$40/tray
-		\$40/tray
Candied Sweet Potatoes	Serves 8-10	\$40/tray
String Beans Almondine	Serves 8-10	\$40/tray
Wild Rice w/ Cranberries	Serves 8-10	\$40/tray
Gravy- Turkey or Brown	Serves 8-10	\$9/quart
Cranberry Sauce	Serves 8-10	\$5/pint
	<u>Desserts</u>	
Pumpkin Pie (10")	Serves 4-6	\$20/each
Apple Pie (10")	Serves 4-6	\$20/each
Dutch Apple Crumb (10")	Serves 4-6	\$20/each
Fruit Platter (6-7lbs.)	Serves 10-12	\$70/tray
Ì		J

Name:______Telephone:_____



Thanksgiving Holiday Menu 2018 Order Form

Please Complete Information Below
Name:
Address:
Tel. Number:
Email Address:
Pick Up Date: Tuesday, November 26 th Wednesday, November 27 th Thursday, November 28 th Please Circle Pick Up Time: 11AM 1PM 4PM
Special Instructions
Payment Information
Credit Card Type: VISA MasterCard AMEX
Credit Card Number:
Expiration Date:
Signature: